



Alizz Islamic Bank initial unaudited results for the period ended 30 June 2018

Alizz Islamic Bank SAOG announces its initial unaudited results for the 30 June 2018 as follows:

Amount in OMR

	For the period ended 30 June 2018	For the period ended 30 June 2017	Growth %
Financing receivables	540,242,454	386,948,555	39.62%
Total assets	671,806,107	537,800,631	24.92%
Total deposits	577,898,562	425,380,314	35.85%
Shareholders' equity	77,819,645	78,685,287	(1.10%)
Net operating income	9,151,421	5,262,440	73.90%
Operating expenses	(7,759,385)	(6,781,622)	(14.42%)
Profit / (loss) from operations before provisions and tax	1,392,036	(1,519,182)	191.63%
Net profit/ (loss) after provisions, before tax	1,110,710	(2,755,641)	140.31%
Net profit / (loss) after provisions and tax	944,103	(2,042,856)	146.21%

These financial statements are un-audited, subject to approval of the Board of Directors of the Bank.





النتائج المالية غير المدققة لبنك العز الإسلامي للفترة المنتهية في 30 يونيو 2018

يسر بنك العز الإسلامي أن يعلن عن نتائجه غير المدققة للفترة المنتهية في 30 يونيو 2018

النمو 9	المبالغ بالريال العماني		
	للفترة المنتهية في 30 يونيو 2017	للفترة المنتهية في 30 يونيو 2018	
39.62%	386,948,555	540,242,454	صافي ذمم تمويل مدينة
24.92%	537,800,631	671,806,107	إجمالي الأصول
35.85%	425,380,314	577,898,562	إجمالي الودائع
(1.10%)	78,685,287	77,819,645	حقوق المساهمين
73.90%	5,262,440	9,151,421	صافي إيرادات التشغيل
(14.42%)	(6,781,622)	(7,759,385)	إجمالي المصروفات
191.63%	(1,519,182)	1,392,036	الربح / (الخسارة) قبل المخصصات و الضريبة
140.31%	(2,755,641)	1,110,710	الربح / (الخسارة) بعد المخصصات و قبل الضريبة
146.21%	(2,042,856)	944,103	صافي الربح / (الخسارة) بعد المخصصات و الضريبة

البيانات المالية أعلاه غير مدققة و خاضعة لموافقة أعضاء مجلس الإدارة.



مجلس